Home Team 06408
Scoresheet for Team: 06408 Sabongz Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/12 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Jun Saotome
Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 58 45 55 55 45 50 45
Total: 42 58 45 55 55 45 50 45

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06408 Sabongz Team: 06401 B&D Waterfall

Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 04276 Muteki, Yukiko *7 1 09602 Hayano, Kenta
*5 1 05895 Hori, Masanobu *5 1 10826 Ozaki, Atsushi
*3 1 08702 Bang, llseon *5 0 00196 Takahashi, Yayoi
* 2 0 12931 Nakagawa, Anna *5 1 11381 Matsui, Takeshi
* 4 0 10572 Fujita, Conny *4 0 11963 Ogushi, Ryosuke
*5 1 00642 Ninomiya, Takashi *4 1 08218 Taira, Kotaro
*4 0 00928 Shimizu, Koichiro *3 0 10687  Mori, Mirei
* 8 1 00394 Kanbara, Soutoku * 2 1 12547 Munechika, Atsushi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06403) Corner Pocket On 10/07/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 06401 B&D Waterfall Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/12 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Jun Saotome
Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 58 45 55 55 45 50 45
Total: 42 58 45 55 55 45 50 45

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06408 Sabongz Team: 06401 B&D Waterfall

Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 04276 Muteki, Yukiko *7 1 09602 Hayano, Kenta
*5 1 05895 Hori, Masanobu *5 1 10826 Ozaki, Atsushi
*3 1 08702 Bang, llseon *5 0 00196 Takahashi, Yayoi
* 2 0 12931 Nakagawa, Anna *5 1 11381 Matsui, Takeshi
* 4 0 10572 Fujita, Conny *4 0 11963 Ogushi, Ryosuke
*5 1 00642 Ninomiya, Takashi *4 1 08218 Taira, Kotaro
*4 0 00928 Shimizu, Koichiro *3 0 10687  Mori, Mirei
* 8 1 00394 Kanbara, Soutoku * 2 1 12547 Munechika, Atsushi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06405) SNOWBALL On 10/07/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku

06401



Home Team 06406
Scoresheet for Team: 06406 Small Gum Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/12 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Jun Saotome
Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 58 45 55 55 45 50 45
Total: 42 58 45 55 55 45 50 45

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06406 Small Gum Team: 06403 Corner Pocket

Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 0 13242 Yogo, Shinnosuke *3 1 06176 Higuchi, Daiki
*9 1 12512 Murayama, Yousuke *4 0 00050 Sato, Fumio
* 5 0 13518 Harada, Kohei *4 1 00582 Hanawa, Tetsushi
* 4 1 13201 Kudo, Kazunari *5 1 01726 Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
*3 1 11727 Watanabe, Sachiko *4 0 03846 Inoue, Yuichi
* 2 0 13460 Nemoto, Taikan *8 1 06502 Yanagi, Hideharu
* 1 1 13477 Shimahara, Mito *1 1 13558 Kawaguchi, Aika
* 3 1 15554 Nakamura, Koji *2 0 06282 Nada, Mayumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06402) COUNTA On 10/07/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06403 Corner Pocket

For Week Number: 2/12 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Jun Saotome
Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 58 45 55 55 45 50 45
Total: 42 58 45 55 55 45 50 45

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06406 Small Gum Team: 06403 Corner Pocket

Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 0 13242 Yogo, Shinnosuke *3 1 06176 Higuchi, Daiki
*9 1 12512 Murayama, Yousuke *4 0 00050 Sato, Fumio
* 5 0 13518 Harada, Kohei *4 1 00582 Hanawa, Tetsushi
* 4 1 13201 Kudo, Kazunari *5 1 01726 Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
*3 1 11727 Watanabe, Sachiko *4 0 03846 Inoue, Yuichi
* 2 0 13460 Nemoto, Taikan *8 1 06502 Yanagi, Hideharu
* 1 1 13477 Shimahara, Mito *1 1 13558 Kawaguchi, Aika
* 3 1 15554 Nakamura, Koji *2 0 06282 Nada, Mayumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06408) Sabongz On 10/07/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku

Division Rep(s):

06403



Scoresheet for Team: 06404 Big Gum
2/12 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM

For Week Number:

Home Team 06404

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 42 58 45 55
Total: 42 58 45 55

Home Team

Team: 06404 Big Gum
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

*6 0 12776 Hirabae, Shion

*9 1 03014 Mizomoto, Yuya

* 6 1 04616 Higurashi, Tomohito

* 4 1 05113 Suzuki, Shungo

* 2 1 13541 Yanagida, Yuga

*2 1 09496 Okajima, Michio
N* 2 0 15556 Haraguchi, Ryuta
N* 1 0 15557 Kikuchi, Mayuko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8
55 45 50 45
55 45 50 45

Visiting Team

Team: 06405 SNOWBALL
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

*2 1 09164 Abe, Maimi

*4 1 01474 Oyamada, Naho

*9 0 02045 Takagaki, Masahiro

*5 1 02525 Takahashi, Masato

* 2 0 11480 Kidowaki, Shizuka

* 3 1 11944 Yoshida, Takako
¥3000. *6 0 01371 Chuma, Yoshiyuki
¥3000. * 2 1 13331 Takahashi, Tomoyoshi

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06407) NSS On 10/07/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku



Scoresheet for Team: 06405 SNOWBALL
2/12 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM

For Week Number:

Visiting Team

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 42 58 45 55
Total: 42 58 45 55

Home Team

Team: 06404 Big Gum
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

*6 0 12776 Hirabae, Shion

*9 1 03014 Mizomoto, Yuya

* 6 1 04616 Higurashi, Tomohito

* 4 1 05113 Suzuki, Shungo

* 2 1 13541 Yanagida, Yuga

*2 1 09496 Okajima, Michio
N* 2 0 15556 Haraguchi, Ryuta
N* 1 0 15557 Kikuchi, Mayuko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8
55 45 50 45
55 45 50 45

Visiting Team

Team: 06405 SNOWBALL
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

*2 1 09164 Abe, Maimi

*4 1 01474 Oyamada, Naho

*9 0 02045 Takagaki, Masahiro

*5 1 02525 Takahashi, Masato

* 2 0 11480 Kidowaki, Shizuka

* 3 1 11944 Yoshida, Takako
¥3000. *6 0 01371 Chuma, Yoshiyuki
¥3000. * 2 1 13331 Takahashi, Tomoyoshi

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06401) B&D Waterfall On 10/07/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku

Division Rep(s):

06405



Scoresheet for Team: 06402 COUNTA

For Week Number:

2/12 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM

Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2023 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 42 58 45 55
Total: 42 58 45 55

Home Team

Team: 06402 COUNTA

Host Location:

SL MP Player #

* 7 06221
00466
08212
13516
12927
13557
11229
13747
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Azumi, Hajime
Taira, Hiroshi
Hoshiba, Manami
Nagatsuka, Kaito
Takemori, Kazuma
Watanabe, Mami
Furutani, Yu

Otani, Shuhei

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
55 45 50 45
55 45 50 45

Visiting Team

Team: 06407 NSS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 3

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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13472
08209
02033
13474
10294
10295
13473
10296

Home Team 06402

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Nakamura, Tomohiro
Koiwai, Sho

Okuno, Koichi
Kikuchi, Yuto

Endo, Hitomi
Morinaga, Saki
Mizuno, Kohei
Hoshi, Takuto

(06406) Small Gum On 10/07/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06407 NSS

For Week Number: 2/12 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM Koichi Okuno

Jun Saotome
Division: Shinjuku | Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 58 45 55 55 45 50 45
Total: 42 58 45 55 55 45 50 45

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06402 COUNTA Team: 06407 NSS

Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 1 06221 Azumi, Hajime * 3 1 13472 Nakamura, Tomohiro
*9 1 00466 Taira, Hiroshi *5 0 08209 Koiwai, Sho
*5 0 08212 Hoshiba, Manami *9 1 02033 Okuno, Koichi
* 2 0 13516 Nagatsuka, Kaito * 2 0 13474  Kikuchi, Yuto
*2 1 12927 Takemori, Kazuma *2 0 10294 Endo, Hitomi
* 2 0 13557 Watanabe, Mami *2 0 10295 Morinaga, Saki
*4 1 11229 Furutani, Yu *2 1 13473  Mizuno, Kohei
* 2 1 13747 Otani, Shuhei *3 1 10296 Hoshi, Takuto

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06404) Big Gum On 10/07/2023 At Bagus Shinjuku

Division Rep(s):

06407



